woss23rd Annual Myrtle Bch Grand Strand Tournament e

Team Event - OFFICIAL HANDICAP RESULTS and Prize Payouts

B Teams
Reg. HDCP Series Prize
Place Number _Team Name Total Total HDCP Amount
1 37 Mixin It Up 2200.00
Sheldon Cole 677 677
Najah Owens 670 670
Anderson Springfield 694 694
Derrell Foy-Richardson 750 750
Team Totals 2791 2791
2 59 Jaq and Friends 1300.00
Jacqueline Buntyn 680 18 698
Stefone Smith 669 18 687
Patrick Rogers 687 48 735
Lenwood Elliott 663 663
Team Totals 2699 84 2783
3 35 They Not Like Us 1100.00
Nicole Cole 597 21 618
Charles Tharrington 614 81 695
Nicholas F Icenhower 780 780
Johnathan Newberry 687 687
Team Totals 2678 102 2780
4 99 Seaport Rollers #6 1000.00
Michael Glover 583 102 685
Saunserie Johnson 541 63 604
Ben Bryant, Jr 669 39 708
Ben Bryant, Sr 687 21 708
Team Totals 2480 225 2705
5 49 Guys GoGetters 900.00
Wiley Farmer 694 694
Crystal Jackson 546 168 714
Charles Withers 675 675
Herbert High 618 618
Team Totals 2533 168 2701
6 41 Vondas Vengence 800.00
Kenneth Lowe Jr 764 764
Ravonda James 567 66 633
Clarence Witherspoon 641 641
Raymond Penton 647 647

Team Totals 2619 66 2685

04/08/2025 9:43 pm Page 1 of 16 BTM-2019/PRO licensed to Phyllis Graham-Winston 23rd Annual Myrtle Bch Grand Strand Tournament


Savannah 5  I
Highlight


04/08/2025

23rd_Annual Myrtle Bch Grand Strand Tournament

Place

Reg.
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Team Name

7

10

11

12

13
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133

73

75

69

132

134

USA

Ashley Busby
Wesley Porch
Bennie Davis
Charles Thompson

Team Totals

Win It All

Larry Robinson
Randolph Nesmith
Lavel Price

Jerry Watts

Team Totals

Top Guns
Shontell Hunter
Joseph Sims
Robert Sim
Anthony Beasley

Team Totals

Strike Squad
Lenora Williams
Sharon Brown
Robert Bown
Dallas Brayboy

Team Totals

Strikeforce #2
Khary Griffin

Rachel Chappell
Shawnekia Thomas
Tim Brown

Team Totals

Look Out

Joseph Sims
LeeVern Burroughs
Renee Muldrow
Robert Sims

Team Totals

We Got This
Carol Graham
Levern Shaw
Shontell Hunter
Anthony Beasley

Team Totals

Total

Page 2

HDCP
Total

Series
HDCP

Prize
Amount

507
528
657
662

2354

703
589
460
587

2339

468
608
574
686

2336

561
548
599
516

2224

678
522
445
717

2362

538
524
539
601

2202

440
588
539
643

2210

177
63
42

282

81
33
150

264

111
114
39

264

102
126
90
54

372

93
138

231

114
147
87
39

387

138
123
111

372

684
591
699
662

2636

784
622
610
587

2603

579
722
613
686

2600

663
674
689
570

2596

678
615
583
717

2593

652
671
626
640

2589

578
711
650
643

2582

700.00

650.00

600.00

500.00

370.00
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20
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101

114

130

112

115

136

76

Seaport Rollers #8
Donavan Bivens
Jamila Days

Al Broadie

Marcus Badger

Team Totals

Let's Do This
Faye Floyd
Solomon Eagles
Jesse Wilson
Robert Eaddy

Team Totals

STRS8BIZNIS 1l
Cynthia Cooks
Cecil Reed
Charlie Weston
Jermaine Baxter

Team Totals

Full Throttle #4
Sara Harmon
Shawyna Hanes
Tim Myers
John Hanes

Team Totals

Low Country #1
Ruby Legaspi
Travis Dessaure
Howard Goins, Ill
Jeff Legaspi

Team Totals

Time Out
Lavel Price
Betty Ellerbe
Jerry Watts
Larry Ellerbe

Team Totals

Just In Time
Lynette Weatherford
Logan Duggin

Earl Weatherford
Jack Weatherford

Team Totals

Page 3

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
660 660
522 81 603
630 3 633
646 36 682
2458 120 2578
482 159 641
631 21 652
644 644
624 15 639
2381 195 2576
504 75 579
575 36 611
572 33 605
737 39 776
2388 183 2571
392 150 542
561 96 657
566 81 647
676 48 724
2195 375 2570
466 180 646
602 45 647
588 42 630
602 39 641
2258 306 2564
394 150 544
498 150 648
732 732
553 81 634
2177 381 2558
514 150 664
460 138 598
548 66 614
634 45 679
2156 399 2555

BTM-2019/PRO licensed to Phyllis Graham-Winston 23rd Annual Myrtle Bch Grand Strand Tournament



04/08/2025

23rd_Annual Myrtle Bch Grand Strand Tournament

Place

Reg.
Number

Team Name

21

21

21

21

25

26

27
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33

43

13

82

80

123

137

Cassandras Strikers
Cassandra Irvin
Brian Irvin

Leonard Stevens
John Smith, Jr

Team Totals

Texas Twister
Daniel Partida
Joann Partida
Quincy Gray
Anthony Partida

Team Totals

Here We Roll Again
Stephanie Driggins
Diamond Jinwright
Helen Wiiliams
Wayne Newsom

Team Totals

| Saw That 2
Connie Manigo
Margie Mclver
James Brown
Robert Eaddy

Team Totals

Time Out

Tina Criss

Carol Graham
LeeVern Burroughs
Levern Shaw

Team Totals

Full Throttle #8
Sharon McLeod
Brenda Edwards
Howard Lilly

Stephon Latulas

Team Totals

Double Time
Joe Saab

Tina Criss
Jerome Bailey
Willfred Drakes

Team Totals

Page 4

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
591 27 618
489 36 525
662 662
748 748
2490 63 2553
551 57 608
547 108 655
555 555
717 18 735
2370 183 2553
487 111 598
532 102 634
556 132 688
576 57 633
2151 402 2553
577 111 688
466 9% 562
640 27 667
621 15 636
2304 249 2553
404 189 593
534 138 672
550 147 697
462 123 585
1950 597 2547
526 87 613
553 81 634
517 87 604
688 688
2284 255 2539
626 6 632
421 189 610
602 66 668
561 66 627
2210 327 2537
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28

28

30

31

32

33

34
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146

116

100

103

110

129

105

Team #146

Hope Sellers
Gloria Wilson
Larry Robinson
Brandon Matthews

Team Totals

Low Country #2
Stacy Williams
Donald Johnson
Kisha Johnson
Ronald Williams Jr

Team Totals

Seaport Rollers #7
Jerry Downs
Latasha Hardy
Corey McCollum
Robert Billings Jr

Team Totals

Seaport Rollers #10
Billy Thompson
Pamela Thompson
Jackie Downs
Rodney Moore

Team Totals

Full Throttle #2
Juchia Lopez
Vonda Lee

John White
Phillip Matthews

Team Totals

STRS8BIZNIS |
Juchia Lopez
Samuel Johnson
Regina Epps
Andrew Simons

Team Totals

Seaport Roller #12
Kenneth Childs
Tamara Pinnick
Dedric Johnson
Ben Bryant, Sr

Team Totals

Page 5

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
497 147 644
484 159 643
483 81 564
590 90 680
2054 477 2531
462 72 534
605 6 611
747 15 762
597 27 624
2411 120 2531
702 702
523 108 631
570 6 576
616 616
2411 114 2525
610 33 643
464 159 623
469 138 607
645 3 648
2188 333 2521
469 138 607
450 162 612
553 69 622
567 111 678
2039 480 2519
502 138 640
531 27 558
594 27 621
695 695
2322 192 2514
581 33 614
494 90 584
554 81 635
658 21 679
2287 225 2512
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35

36

37

38

39

40

41
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124

83

102

25

141

86

Full Throttle #9
Sara Harmon
Kimberly Thomas
John White
Duane Duke

Team Totals

Spare Parts
Carl Cherebin
Wayne Cherebin
Gloria Wilson
Nate Hall

Team Totals

Seaport Rollers #9
Tamara Pinnick
Regina Mack
Bryant Thomas
Josh White

Team Totals

Ritters Rollers
Gretal Ritter
Merle Freeman
Bobby Stallings
Noel Ritter

Team Totals

Brenda's Bowlers
Brenda Sharpless
Brandon Moody
Nelton Pace
Leroy White

Team Totals

| Saw That
Connie Manigo
Margie Mclver
Bennie Davis
Sylvester McCoy

Team Totals

Do What We Do #2
Cynthia Akers
Austin Walker
Danny Mast

Tyrek Mack

Team Totals

Page 6

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
499 150 649
492 111 603
553 69 622
592 45 637
2136 375 2511
508 156 664
462 156 618
477 159 636
425 162 587
1872 633 2505
574 90 664
390 177 567
483 93 576
661 33 694
2108 393 2501
435 141 576
597 45 642
653 9 662
619 619
2304 195 2499
513 90 603
551 102 653
524 51 575
615 48 663
2203 291 2494
513 111 624
525 96 621
582 42 624
557 54 611
2177 303 2480
440 84 524
507 102 609
614 54 668
624 51 675
2185 291 2476
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43

43

43

46

46

48
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66

23

97

122

19

21

53

All Rise #2
Sonya Johnson
Michelle Carr
Brailyn Young
Monte Britton

Team Totals

X Marks the Spot
Angela Hunter
Natasha Sutton
Lamar Shearin
Layla Salary

Team Totals

Seaport Rollers #4
Martiz Burke
Rhonda Gordon
Jacob Grant

Tim Fair

Team Totals

Low Country #8
Tiffany Page
Bobby Turner
Shakeil Boatwright
Jay Page

Team Totals

Capital Punishment
Michael Crafton
Tunisha Moore Smith
Eric Peppers

Wilbert Hackett

Team Totals

Wacky Wana
LaWana Williams
Allen Lewis
Claudia Meeks
JD Fairly

Team Totals

Who's Buying
Tom Huang
Christa Vick
Christopher Frank
Cory Jackson

Team Totals

Page 7

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
538 90 628
370 189 559
574 12 586
697 697
2179 291 2470
483 108 591
417 186 603
546 90 636
555 84 639
2001 468 2469
558 30 588
506 96 602
557 48 605
659 15 674
2280 189 2469
566 60 626
564 6 570
599 599
674 674
2403 66 2469
621 33 654
469 18 487
630 51 681
607 39 646
2327 141 2468
605 605
574 574
561 561
728 728
2468 2468
594 594
563 27 590
716 716
564 564
2437 27 2464
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49

50

51

51

53

54

55
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135

65

72

94

98

84

Strikers

Logan Duggin
Randolph Nesmith
Matthew Glaz
Robert Anderson

Team Totals

All Rise

Reponza Riley
Latarsha Trapp
John Simpson, Sr.
Darryl Riley

Team Totals

Get Paid

Ashley Busby
Bennie Davis
Matthew Glaz
Robert Anderson

Team Totals

Carolina Rollers
Monica Moore-Clark
Donna Fleming
Reginald Johnson
Marc Lee

Team Totals

Seaport Rollers #5
Jerry Anderson
Anjanette Blackshear
Dedric Johnson
Maurice Bing

Team Totals

Spare Parts #2
Gloria Wilson
Kirk Nelson
Richard James
John Montague

Team Totals

No Chaser

Crystal Shaw-Wesby
Anthony Starks
Calvin Roberson, Jr
Eric Wesby

Team Totals

Page 8

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
585 138 723
512 33 545
600 9 609
586 586
2283 180 2463
425 204 629
407 165 572
613 30 643
596 18 614
2041 417 2458
453 177 630
727 42 769
523 9 532
519 519
2222 228 2450
378 240 618
456 138 594
559 81 640
598 598
1991 459 2450
499 108 607
574 54 628
544 81 625
526 63 589
2143 306 2449
529 159 688
426 162 588
435 165 600
483 87 570
1873 573 2446
631 631
573 573
675 675
559 6 565
2438 6 2444
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57
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59

60

61

62
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126

57

79

77

104

113

117

Full Throttle #11
Juchia Lopez
Shawyna Hanes
Tim Myers
Dalton Johnson

Team Totals

Showtime
Anthony Lucas
Courtney Walters
Luther Parker
Lee Cannon

Team Totals

Big P

Pamela Myers
Brandon Matthews
Jerome Bailey
Willfred Drakes

Team Totals

Get Down

Mary Nowlin

John Schenk

James Brown (Florence
Joe Sabb

Team Totals

Seaport Rollers#11
Martiz Burke
Rhonda Gordon
Maurice Bing
Travis Carter

Team Totals

Full Throttle #5
Angel Taylor
Tajuana McDaniel
Howard Lilly
Duane Duke

Team Totals

Low Country #3
Samiya Fenner
Michael Pinckney
Derryck Vanish
Jenifer Pinckney

Team Totals

Page 9

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
474 138 612
528 9% 624
548 81 629
510 69 579
2060 384 2444
449 45 494
680 680
627 3 630
634 3 637
2390 51 2441
346 186 532
526 90 616
611 66 677
548 66 614
2031 408 2439
463 114 577
687 42 729
439 63 502
622 6 628
2211 225 2436
562 30 592
520 9% 616
536 63 599
619 9 628
2237 198 2435
474 150 624
479 138 617
568 87 655
490 45 535
2011 420 2431
465 108 573
499 168 667
630 15 645
502 39 541
2096 330 2426
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64

65

66

67

68

69
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142

89

27

39

55

93

45

3 guys and a Lady
Katie Brooks
Evans Chambers
Richard James
David Monore

Team Totals

Full Throttle #13
Michael Robinson
Saif Davis
Stephanie Gray
Albert Moore

Team Totals

The Formula
James T Johnson
Cherise Johnson
Rodney Warrens
Bennie Davis

Team Totals

In the Groove
Mary (Liz) Warren
Debbie Munson
Linell Harris
Kenneth McDowell

Team Totals

Bowling Aces GA
Stephon Latulas
Ana Spencer
Johnnie Pryor
Erie Chisolm

Team Totals

10 Pins Down
Tychinna McLamb
Caleb Henry
Nelson Anderson
Nashaun Moore

Team Totals

Texas Storm
Rita Vargas
Mark Haas
Howard Points
Mark Farver

Team Totals

Page 10

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
401 165 566
414 138 552
458 165 623
571 111 682
1844 579 2423
381 162 543
564 111 675
462 126 588
560 54 614
1967 453 2420
408 135 543
396 174 570
406 228 634
627 42 669
1837 579 2416
543 105 648
375 159 534
432 153 585
558 90 648
1908 507 2415
637 637
401 153 554
610 54 664
556 556
2204 207 2411
628 69 697
455 114 569
551 12 563
579 579
2213 195 2408
435 198 633
558 102 660
537 75 612
447 54 501
1977 429 2406
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Reg. HDCP Series Prize
Place Number _Team Name Total Total HDCP Amount
69 3 We Came Together Il
Tammy Lewis 394 150 544
Joe Lewis 485 105 590
Mychelle Carraway 478 9% 574
Ronnie Carraway 659 39 698
Team Totals 2016 390 2406
71 109 Full Throttle #1
Sharon McLeod 568 87 655
Kimberly Thomas 462 111 573
Beechie Charles 600 600
Stephon Latulas 577 577
Team Totals 2207 198 2405
72 121 Low Country #7
La'Shon Horton 504 102 606
Cleon Smith 572 111 683
Peter Kelly 514 81 595
Kevin Maxey 492 27 519
Team Totals 2082 321 2403
73 96 Seaport Rollers #3
Kenneth Childs 516 33 549
Ann Lindo 564 84 648
Michael Jackson 491 81 572
Darren Davis 626 6 632
Team Totals 2197 204 2401
74 47 Texas Heat
Rebecca Whitehill 531 132 663
Kathy Vines 456 168 624
Josh Whited 415 108 523
JR Pressley 577 9 586
Team Totals 1979 417 2396
75 1 We Came Together
Mychelle Carraway 441 96 537
Larry James 445 45 490
Arlene Daniels 605 81 686
Ronnie Carraway 641 39 680
Team Totals 2132 261 2393
75 70 Strike Force #3
Herman T Washington 485 105 590
Marianne Bell 443 195 638
Margaret Washington 440 162 602
Xavier Harvey 464 99 563

Team Totals 1832 561 2393

04/08/2025 9:43 pm Page 11 of 16 BTM-2019/PRO licensed to Phyllis Graham-Winston 23rd Annual Myrtle Bch Grand Strand Tournament



04/08/2025

23rd_Annual Myrtle Bch Grand Strand Tournament

Place

Reg.
Number

Team Name

77

78

79

80

81

82

83
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85

78

81

95

119

131

88

Do What We Do #1
Jennifer Douglas
Mike Dunn

Ann Dunn
Jermaine Douglals

Team Totals

Time Zone
Betty Ellerbe
Leroy Epps
Mingo Nesmith
Larry Ellerbe

Team Totals

Smackum Rollers
Richard James
Karen Smackum
Melinda Walker
Karlton Washington

Team Totals

Seaport Rollers #1
James Badger
Saundra Luke
Travis Greatheart
Vernon Floyd

Team Totals

Low Country #5
Danyale Hyche
Rico Jamison
Kenny Murray
Dedrick Hyche

Team Totals

Walk It Out
Leroy Epps
Pamela Myers
James Brown, Il
John Schenk

Team Totals

Senora's Team
Lois Smith
Senora Fields
Freddie Green
Clyde Smith

Team Totals

Page 12

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
513 87 600
457 84 541
545 21 566
663 21 684
2178 213 2391
412 150 562
545 51 596
537 54 591
554 81 635
2048 336 2384
497 165 662
426 159 585
379 192 &571
471 90 561
1773 606 2379
547 108 655
405 180 585
458 108 566
498 63 561
1908 459 2367
556 54 610
494 18 512
641 3 644
591 591
2282 75 2357
573 51 624
402 186 588
510 63 573
529 42 571
2014 342 2356
404 174 578
465 102 567
587 54 641
540 27 567
1996 357 2353
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83

85

86

87

88

89

90
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120

51

67

11

17

12

Low Country #6
Marie Jones
Brandon Fields
Keith West
Michael Jones

Team Totals

Powerhouse
Kim Ivery-Smith
Hirin Hodges
Michael Harris
James Campbell

Team Totals

All Rise #3
Kim Roper
Rhona Harrell
Rich Coppin
Barry White

Team Totals

Team Amigos
Shanta Frierson
Annette Hoskins
Michael Baldwin
Douglas Hoskins

Team Totals

Ready Freddy
Helen Williams
Erie Chisolm
Darnell Pierce
Kenny Bledsoe

Team Totals

Fairley's Fish
Brian Peterson
Laverne Lennon
Fairly Lennon
William Jackson

Team Totals

PJCC

Phyllis Elliott
Cynthia McEachin
Jerome Elliott
Calvin McEachin

Team Totals

Page 13

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
469 102 571
655 3 658
534 27 561
536 27 563
2194 159 2353
610 18 628
569 569
546 9 555
596 596
2321 27 2348
367 144 511
595 595
517 84 601
637 637
2116 228 2344
411 162 573
386 183 569
437 123 560
441 198 639
1675 666 2341
419 132 551
557 557
561 24 585
641 641
2178 156 2334
662 3 665
473 87 560
428 84 512
584 12 596
2147 186 2333
479 120 599
457 123 580
503 90 593
456 99 555
1895 432 2327
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90

92

93

94

95

96

97
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128

107

92

29

91

15

125

Quantum Leap

Charlotte Whittaker

Gerald Whittaker
Michal Lee
Quan Brown

Team Totals

Seaport Rollers #2
Carlos Michael
Senita Norwood
Travis Carter
Derrick Wright

Team Totals

We "B" Rolling
Sabrina Chance
Irving Dowe
Alex Harris
Prince Bryant

Team Totals

Raleigh Avengers
Otoya Brown
Chenetha Eason
Godfrey Willis
Malik Brown

Team Totals

Spare Me
Nancy Hurdle
Frances Wilson
Mildred Evans
Willis Andrews

Team Totals

Paree's PinHitters
Tanya Porter
Jamille Durr El Bey
Parree Porter
James Noel

Team Totals

Full Throttle #10
Angel Taylor
Kim Boggan
Phillip Matthews
John Hanes

Team Totals

Page 14

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
427 162 589
495 84 579
468 123 591
553 15 568
1943 384 2327
537 21 558
515 90 605
559 9 568
562 33 595
2173 153 2326
389 144 533
477 138 615
548 548
550 75 625
1964 357 2321
417 147 564
474 126 600
584 87 671
462 462
1937 360 2297
436 174 610
431 135 566
416 114 530
463 126 589
1746 549 2295
539 33 572
432 126 558
506 51 557
606 606
2083 210 2293
400 150 550
466 165 631
414 111 525
537 48 585
1817 474 2291
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98

98

100

101

102

103

104
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118

63

106

31

87

74

71

Low Country #4
Sandy Snipes
Sandra Key
Ronnie White
Wayne Ravenell

Team Totals

We Bowled What?
Paula Richardson
Katie Brooks
Sean Marshall
Tommy Cochran

Team Totals

Seaport Rollers #13
Jerry Anderson

Ann Lindo

Carlos Michael
Robert Billings Jr

Team Totals

Queen and Company
Anita Cook

Marcus Agnew

Rynell (Bonnie) Wilson
Jimmy Sessions

Team Totals

Do What We Do #3
Barb Reynolds
Austin M Lambert
Tommy D Lambert
Ryan Jayne

Team Totals

Pee Dee

Wesley Porch
Renee Muldrow
Karianna Smith
Charles Thompson

Team Totals

Strike Force #4
Mkijana Terry
Melissa Williams
Gwen Dixon
Anthony Linton

Team Totals

Page 15

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
356 189 545
479 120 599
471 78 549
576 12 588
1882 399 2281
512 102 614
434 165 599
545 545
469 54 523
1960 321 2281
498 108 606
525 84 609
499 21 520
539 539
2061 213 2274
514 72 586
554 27 581
527 48 575
515 15 530
2110 162 2272
456 102 558
595 15 610
562 3 565
528 528
2141 120 2261
503 63 566
523 87 610
529 27 556
501 501
2056 177 2233
421 78 499
329 189 518
408 117 525
545 78 623
1703 462 2165
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105

106

107

108

109

110
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16

64

68

127

90

111

Winning Winston's
Evelyn Winston
Paulette Curtis
Stanley Winston
Johnnie Mosley

Team Totals

Rite on Target
Cynthia Durant
Alethea Hayden
Gregory Durant
Curtis Hayden

Team Totals

Strick Force

Carlton D. Walker
Shatara Smalls

Justine "Tina" Jennings
Algie Jordan, IlI

Team Totals

Full Throttle #12
Vonda Lee
Tajuana McDaniel
Willie Myers
Beechie Charles

Team Totals

Full Throttle #6
Aretha Nee-Amartey
Latasha Hood

Ryan Lowe

Dontrez Hood

Team Totals

Full Throttle #3
Kim Boggan
Brenda Edwards
Willie Myers
Dalton Johnson

Team Totals

Page 16

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
421 138 559
377 117 494
452 114 566
528 12 540
1778 381 2159
480 114 594
427 138 565
397 57 454
472 51 523
1776 360 2136
681 681
596 57 653
583 9 592
1860 66 1926
463 162 625
525 138 663
573 573
1561 300 1861
430 159 589
465 180 645
503 96 599
1398 435 1833
462 165 627
437 81 518
554 69 623
1453 315 1768
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Doubles Event - OFFICIAL HANDICAP RESULTS and Prize Payouts

P Doubles
Reg. HDCP Series Prize

Place Number Team Name Total Total HDCP Amount

1 38 N. Owens/D. Foy-Richardson 1200.00
Najah Owens 746 746
Derrell Foy-Richardson 733 733
Team Totals 1479 1479

2 50 C. Withers/W. Farmer 900.00
Charles Withers 772 772
Wiley Farmer 690 690
Team Totals 1462 1462

3 35 N. Icenhower/J. Newberry 800.00
Nicholas F Icenhower 694 694
Johnathan Newberry 753 753
Team Totals 1447 1447

4 49 C. Withers/H. High 750.00
Charles Withers 740 740
Herbert High 703 703
Team Totals 1443 1443

5 21 C. Meeks/J. Fairly 700.00
Claudia Meeks 673 673
JD Fairly 744 744
Team Totals 1417 1417

6 52 M. Harris/J. Campbell 600.00
Michael Harris 727 9 736
James Campbell 678 678
Team Totals 1405 9 1414

7 53 C. Frank/C. Jackson 562.50
Christopher Frank 660 660
Cory Jackson 752 752
Team Totals 1412 1412

7 22 A. Lewis/J. Fairly 562.50
Allen Lewis 739 739
JD Fairly 673 673
Team Totals 1412 1412

9 34 B. Irvin/L. Stevens 525.00
Brian Irvin 675 36 711
Leonard Stevens 696 696

Team Totals 1371 36 1407
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Place

Reg.
Number

Team Name

10

10

12

12

14

15

15

17

17

19
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89

36

59

75

50

90

94

60

79

61

S. Davis/S. Gray
Saif Davis
Stephanie Gray

Team Totals

C. Tharrington/N. Icenhower

Charles Tharrington
Nicholas F Icenhower

Team Totals

J. Buntyn/L. Elliott
Jacqueline Buntyn
Lenwood Elliott

Team Totals

J. Sims/R. Sim
Joseph Sims
Robert Sim

Team Totals

C. Jackson/H. High
Crystal Jackson
Herbert High

Team Totals

A. Nee-Amartey/R. Lowe
Aretha Nee-Amartey
Ryan Lowe

Team Totals

D. Fleming/R. Johnson
Donna Fleming
Reginald Johnson

Team Totals

P. Rogers/L. Elliott
Patrick Rogers
Lenwood Elliott

Team Totals

P. Myers/J. Bailey
Pamela Myers
Jerome Bailey

Team Totals

D. Bright/T. Rawley
Daniel Bright
T.J. Rawley

Page 2

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
487.50
623 111 734
525 126 651
1148 237 1385
487.50
603 81 684
701 701
1304 81 1385
437.50
647 18 665
710 710
1357 18 1375
437.50
572 114 686
650 39 689
1222 153 1375
400.00
464 168 632
732 732
1196 168 1364
327.50
432 159 591
663 9% 759
1095 255 1350
327.50
494 138 632
637 81 718
1131 219 1350
261.00
641 48 689
657 657
1298 48 1346
261.00
480 186 666
614 66 680
1094 252 1346
235.00
741 741
601 601
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Place

Reg.
Number

Team Name

20

21

22

22

24

25

26

26

28
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59

43

84

117

140

67

35

130

76

Team Totals

S. Smith/P. Rogers
Stefone Smith
Patrick Rogers

Team Totals

D. Partida/Q. Gray
Daniel Partida
Quincy Gray

Team Totals

K. Nelson/R. James
Kirk Nelson
Richard James

Team Totals

M. Pinckney/J. Pinckney
Michael Pinckney
Jenifer Pinckney

Team Totals

J. Badger/M. Badger
James Badger
Marcus Badger

Team Totals

K. Roper/B. White
Kim Roper
Barry White

Team Totals

N. Cole/C. Tharrington
Nicole Cole
Charles Tharrington

Team Totals

C. Cooks/C. Reed
Cynthia Cooks
Cecil Reed

Team Totals

L. Duggin/E. Weatherford
Logan Duggin
Earl Weatherford

Team Totals

Page 3

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
1342 1342
217.00
618 18 636
654 48 702
1272 66 1338
200.00
570 57 627
704 704
1274 57 1331
178.50
527 162 689
475 165 640
1002 327 1329
178.50
508 168 676
614 39 653
1122 207 1329
150.00
446 108 554
738 36 774
1184 144 1328
130.00
441 144 585
742 742
1183 144 1327
622 21 643
598 81 679
1220 102 1322
585 75 660
626 36 662
1211 111 1322
472 138 610
645 66 711
1117 204 1321
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Place

Reg.
Number

Team Name

29

30

31

31

33

34

35

36

36

36
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79

44

27

110

30

66

19

98

40

86

B. Matthews/W. Drakes
Brandon Matthews
Willfred Drakes

Team Totals

J. Partida/J. Pressley
Joann Partida
JR Pressley

Team Totals

C. Johnson/M. Banks
Cherise Johnson
Marcel Banks

Team Totals

V. Lee/J. White
Vonda Lee
John White

Team Totals

0. Brown/G. Willis
Otoya Brown
Godfrey Willis

Team Totals

M. Carr/M. Britton
Michelle Carr
Monte Britton

Team Totals

T. Moore Smith/M. Crafton
Tunisha Moore Smith
Michael Crafton

Team Totals

J. Anderson/D. Johnson
Jerry Anderson
Dedric Johnson

Team Totals

M. Warren/K. McDowell
Mary (Liz) Warren
Kenneth McDowell

Team Totals

D. Mast/A. Walker
Danny Mast
Austin Walker

Page 4

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
567 90 657
596 66 662
1163 156 1319
545 108 653
654 9 663
1199 117 1316
468 174 642
672 672
1140 174 1314
402 162 564
681 69 750
1083 231 1314
481 147 628
598 87 685
1079 234 1313
392 189 581
731 731
1123 189 1312
619 18 637
640 33 673
1259 51 1310
557 108 665
563 81 644
1120 189 1309
525 105 630
589 90 679
1114 195 1309
521 54 575
632 102 734
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Page 5

Reg. HDCP Series Prize
Place Number Team Name Total Total HDCP Amount

Team Totals 1153 156 1309
39 143 P. Henry/D. Johnson

Patrick Henry 523 135 658

Donald Johnson 642 6 648

Team Totals 1165 141 1306
40 20 T. Moore Smith/W. Hackett

Tunisha Moore Smith 631 18 649

Wilbert Hackett 615 39 654

Team Totals 1246 57 1303
41 20 E. Peppers/M. Crafton

Eric Peppers 586 51 637

Michael Crafton 632 33 665

Team Totals 1218 84 1302
42 41 K. Lowe Jr/R. James

Kenneth Lowe Jr 697 697

Ravonda James 537 66 603

Team Totals 1234 66 1300
43 33 B. Irvin/J. Smith, Jr

Brian Irvin 557 36 593

John Smith, Jr 706 706

Team Totals 1263 36 1299
44 37 A. Springfield/D. Foy-Richards

Anderson Springfield 655 655

Derrell Foy-Richardson 643 643

Team Totals 1298 1298
45 110 J. Lopez/P. Matthews

Juchia Lopez 511 138 649

Phillip Matthews 537 111 648

Team Totals 1048 249 1297
46 39 M. Warren/D. Munson

Mary (Liz) Warren 566 105 671

Debbie Munson 464 159 623

Team Totals 1030 264 1294
46 44 Q. Gray/A. Partida

Quincy Gray 651 651

Anthony Partida 625 18 643

Team Totals 1276 18 1294

04/08/2025 9:35 pm Page 5 of 26

BTM-2019/PRO licensed to Phyllis Graham-Winston 23rd Annual Myrtle Bch Grand Strand Tournament



04/08/2025

23rd_Annual Myrtle Bch Grand Strand Tournament

Place

Reg.
Number

Team Name

48

49

49

49

52

53

54

54

56

56
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113

51

108

120

72

24

97

65

38

129

A. Taylor/H. Lilly
Angel Taylor
Howard Lilly

Team Totals

K. Ivery-Smith/M. Harris
Kim Ivery-Smith
Michael Harris

Team Totals

S. Frieson/A. Lewis
Shanta Frieson
Allen Lewis

Team Totals

M. Jones/K. Brown
Marie Jones
Keith Brown

Team Totals

R. Anderson/M. Glaz
Robert Anderson
Matthew Glaz

Team Totals

N. Sutton/L. Salary
Natasha Sutton
Layla Salary

Team Totals

S. Johnson/L. Hardy
Saunserie Johnson
Latasha Hardy

Team Totals

L. Trapp/J. Simpson, Sr.
Latarsha Trapp
John Simpson, Sr.

Team Totals

S. Cole/A. Springfield
Sheldon Cole
Anderson Springfield

Team Totals

J. Lopez/C. Weston
Juchia Lopez
Charlie Weston

Page 6

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
487 150 637
569 87 656
1056 237 1293
672 18 690
593 9 602
1265 27 1292
569 162 731
561 561
1130 162 1292
546 102 648
644 644
1190 102 1292
593 593
688 9 697
1281 9 1290
384 186 570
633 84 717
1017 270 1287
628 63 691
486 108 594
1114 171 1285
501 165 666
589 30 619
1090 195 1285
715 715
569 569
1284 1284
539 138 677
574 33 607
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Place

Reg.
Number

Team Name

58

59

59

59

62

62

62

62

66
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69

25

31

112

54

14

109

73

100

Team Totals

R. Chappell/T. Brown
Rachel Chappell
Tim Brown

Team Totals

B. Stallings/N. Ritter
Bobby Stallings
Noel Ritter

Team Totals

R. Wilson/J. Sessions
Rynell (Bonnie) Wilson
Jimmy Sessions

Team Totals

S. Hanes/J. Hanes
Shawyna Hanes
John Hanes

Team Totals

T. Huang/C. Frank
Tom Huang
Christopher Frank

Team Totals

H. Williams/D. Jinwright

Helen Williams
Diamond Jinwright

Team Totals

S. McLeod/S. Latulas
Sharon MclLeod
Stephon Latulas

Team Totals

L. Robinson/R. Nesmith
Larry Robinson
Randolph Nesmith

Team Totals

J. Downs/J. Grant
Jerry Downs
Jacob Grant

Team Totals

Page 7

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
1113 171 1284
510 93 603
680 680
1190 93 1283
606 9 615
667 667
1273 9 1282
646 48 694
573 15 588
1219 63 1282
492 96 588
646 48 694
1138 144 1282
648 648
631 631
1279 1279
470 132 602
575 102 677
1045 234 1279
507 87 594
685 685
1192 87 1279
546 81 627
619 33 652
1165 114 1279
587 587
640 48 688
1227 48 1275
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Place

Reg.
Number

Team Name

66

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

75
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4

42

97

72

45

37

51

58

49

93

S. Brown/R. Bown
Sharon Brown
Robert Bown

Team Totals

R. James/R. Penton
Ravonda James
Raymond Penton

Team Totals

T. Fair/A. Broadie
Tim Fair
Al Broadie

Team Totals

A. Busby/B. Davis
Ashley Busby
Bennie Davis

Team Totals

R. Vargas/M. Haas
Rita Vargas
Mark Haas

Team Totals

S. Cole/N. Owens
Sheldon Cole
Najah Owens

Team Totals

H. Hodges/J. Campbell
Hirin Hodges
James Campbell

Team Totals

C. Walters/L. Parker
Courtney Walters
Luther Parker

Team Totals

C. Jackson/W. Farmer
Crystal Jackson
Wiley Farmer

Team Totals

T. McLamb/N. Moore
Tychinna McLamb
Nashaun Moore

Page 8

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
496 126 622
563 90 653
1059 216 1275
607 66 673
601 601
1208 66 1274
669 15 684
586 3 589
1255 18 1273
464 177 641
587 42 629
1051 219 1270
449 198 647
518 102 620
967 300 1267
642 642
618 618
1260 1260
648 648
610 610
1258 1258
650 650
604 3 607
1254 3 1257
428 168 596
660 660
1088 168 1256
552 69 621
635 635
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Place

Reg.
Number

Team Name

77

77

79

79

81

82

82

82

85
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91

122

53

18

12

16

27

48

96

Team Totals

W. Andrews/M. Evans
Willis Andrews
Mildred Evans

Team Totals

B. Turner/J. Page
Bobby Turner
Jay Page

Team Totals

T. Huang/C. Vick
Tom Huang
Christa Vick

Team Totals

L. Lennon/B. Peterson
Laverne Lennon
Brian Peterson

Team Totals

P. Elliott/J. Elliott
Phyllis Elliott
Jerome Elliott

Team Totals

P. Curtis/J. Mosley
Paulette Curtis
Johnnie Mosley

Team Totals

J. Johnson/L. Williams
James T Johnson
Lenora A Williams

Team Totals

R. Whitehill/K. Vines
Rebecca Whitehill
Kathy Vines

Team Totals

M. Jackson/D. Davis
Michael Jackson
Darren Davis

Team Totals

Page 9

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
1187 69 1256
517 126 643
498 114 612
1015 240 1255
625 6 631
624 624
1249 6 1255
587 587
639 27 666
1226 27 1253
533 87 620
630 3 633
1163 90 1253
467 120 587
575 90 665
1042 210 1252
449 117 566
670 12 682
1119 129 1248
494 135 629
517 102 619
1011 237 1248
494 132 626
454 168 622
948 300 1248
499 81 580
661 6 667
1160 87 1247

BTM-2019/PRO licensed to Phyllis Graham-Winston 23rd Annual Myrtle Bch Grand Strand Tournament



04/08/2025 23rd_Annual Myrtle Bch Grand Strand Tournament Page 10

Reg. HDCP Series Prize
Place Number Team Name Total Total HDCP Amount

85 46 M. Haas/H. Points

Mark Haas 549 102 651

Howard Points 521 75 596

Team Totals 1070 177 1247
87 23 A. Hunter/L. Salary

Angela Hunter 509 108 617

Layla Salary 545 84 629

Team Totals 1054 192 1246
87 80 L. Burroughs/T. Criss

LeeVern Burroughs 489 147 636

Tina Criss 421 189 610

Team Totals 910 336 1246
87 120 B. Fields/M. Jones

Brandon Fields 583 3 586

Michael Jones 633 27 660

Team Totals 1216 30 1246
90 21 L. Williams/A. Lewis

LaWana Williams 638 638

Allen Lewis 607 607

Team Totals 1245 1245
90 10 J. Mosley/K. Bledsoe

Johnnie Mosley 641 12 653

Kenny Bledsoe 592 592

Team Totals 1233 12 1245
92 6 C. Shaw-Wesby/A. Starks

Crystal Shaw-Wesby 626 626

Anthony Starks 618 618

Team Totals 1244 1244
93 33 C. Irvin/L. Stevens

Cassandra Irvin 569 27 596

Leonard Stevens 646 646

Team Totals 1215 27 1242
93 119 R. Jamison/K. Murray

Rico Jamison 593 18 611

Kenny Murray 628 3 631

Team Totals 1221 21 1242
95 69 S. Thomas/K. Griffin

Shawnekia Thomas 528 138 666

Khary Griffin 575 575
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Reg. HDCP Series Prize
Place Number Team Name Total Total HDCP Amount

Team Totals 1103 138 1241
95 144 M. Mclver/Q. Brown

Margie Mclver 412 96 508

Quan Brown 718 15 733

Team Totals 1130 111 1241
97 13 S. Driggins/H. Wiiliams

Stephanie Driggins 516 111 627

Helen Wiiliams 480 132 612

Team Totals 996 243 1239
97 5 C. Shaw-Wesby/E. Wesby

Crystal Shaw-Wesby 691 691

Eric Wesby 542 6 548

Team Totals 1233 6 1239
99 96 K. Childs/A. Lindo

Kenneth Childs 547 33 580

Ann Lindo 574 84 658

Team Totals 1121 117 1238
99 62 D. Sawyers/F. Floyd

Doris Sawyers 408 162 570

Faye Floyd 509 159 668

Team Totals 917 321 1238
99 92 A. Harris/l. Dowe

Alex Harris 550 550

Irving Dowe 550 138 688

Team Totals 1100 138 1238
102 12 C. McEachin/C. McEachin

Cynthia McEachin 447 123 570

Calvin McEachin 567 99 666

Team Totals 1014 222 1236
102 102 T. Pinnick/J. White

Tamara Pinnick 504 90 594

Josh White 609 33 642

Team Totals 1113 123 1236
102 71 G. Dixon/A. Linton

Gwen Dixon 511 117 628

Anthony Linton 530 78 608

Team Totals 1041 195 1236
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Place

Reg.
Number

Team Name

105

105

107

108

109

109

109

112

113

114

04/08/2025 9:35 pm Page 12 of 26

11

39

88

64

55

101

80

76

91

S. Frierson/A. Hoskins
Shanta Frierson
Annette Hoskins

Team Totals

L. Harris/K. McDowell
Linell Harris
Kenneth McDowell

Team Totals

L. Smith/C. Smith
Lois Smith
Clyde Smith

Team Totals

A. Hayden/C. Hayden
Alethea Hayden
Curtis Hayden

Team Totals

A. Spencer/J. Pryor
Ana Spencer
Johnnie Pryor

Team Totals

D. Bivens/M. Badger
Donavan Bivens
Marcus Badger

Team Totals

C. Graham/L. Shaw
Carol Graham
Levern Shaw

Team Totals

L. Weatherford/J. Weatherford
Lynette Weatherford
Jack Weatherford

Team Totals

N. Hurdle/F. Wilson
Nancy Hurdle
Frances Wilson

Team Totals

L. Williams/D. Brayboy
Lenora Williams
Dallas Brayboy

Page 12

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
441 162 603
449 183 632
890 345 1235
438 153 591
554 90 644
992 243 1235
489 174 663
544 27 571
1033 201 1234
499 138 637
545 51 596
1044 189 1233
445 153 598
580 54 634
1025 207 1232
657 657
539 36 575
1196 36 1232
490 138 628
481 123 604
971 261 1232
441 150 591
595 45 640
1036 195 1231
412 174 586
509 135 644
921 309 1230
518 102 620
555 54 609
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Place

Reg.
Number

Team Name

114

116

117

117

119

119

119

122

122
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121

115

116

57

128

113

73

Team Totals

C. Smith/P. Kelly
Cleon Smith
Peter Kelly

Team Totals

R. Legaspi/H. Goins, Il
Ruby Legaspi
Howard Goins, Il

Team Totals

A. Daniels/R. Carraway
Arlene Daniels
Ronnie Carraway

Team Totals

S. Williams/R. Williams Jr
Stacy Williams
Ronald Williams Jr

Team Totals

C. Walters/L. Cannon
Courtney Walters
Lee Cannon

Team Totals

E. Wesby/C. Roberson, Jr
Eric Wesby
Calvin Roberson, Jr

Team Totals

C. Whittaker/G. Whittaker
Charlotte Whittaker
Gerald Whittaker

Team Totals

T. McDaniel/D. Duke
Tajuana McDaniel
Duane Duke

Team Totals

L. Price/J. Watts
Lavel Price
Jerry Watts

Team Totals

Page 13

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
1073 156 1229
517 111 628
520 81 601
1037 192 1229
381 180 561
621 42 663
1002 222 1224
511 81 592
592 39 631
1103 120 1223
535 72 607
589 27 616
1124 99 1223
613 613
606 3 609
1219 3 1222
604 6 610
612 612
1216 6 1222
491 162 653
485 84 569
976 246 1222
474 138 612
564 45 609
1038 183 1221
412 150 562
659 659
1071 150 1221
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Reg.
Number

Team Name

122

125

125

127

128

128

130

131

132

132
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68

47

116

85

54

122

43

86

118

J. Jennings/C. Walker
Justine "Tina" Jennings
Carlton Walker

Team Totals

R. Whitehill/J. Whited
Rebecca Whitehill
Josh Whited

Team Totals

D. Johnson/K. Johnson
Donald Johnson
Kisha Johnson

Team Totals

A. Dunn/M. Dunn
Ann Dunn
Mike Dunn

Team Totals

C. Vick/C. Jackson
Christa Vick
Corey Jackson

Team Totals

T. Page/S. Boatwright
Tiffany Page
Shakeil Boatwright

Team Totals

J. Pressley/A. Partida
JR Pressley
Anthony Partida

Team Totals

D. Pierce/K. Bledsoe
Darnell Pierce
Kenny Bledsoe

Team Totals

C. Akers/T. Mack
Cynthia Akers
Tyrek Mack

Team Totals

S. Key/R. White
Sandra Key
Ronnie White

Page 14

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
577 57 634
533 54 587
1110 111 1221
491 132 623
485 108 593
976 240 1216
593 6 599
602 15 617
1195 21 1216
623 21 644
487 84 571
1110 105 1215
578 27 605
609 609
1187 27 1214
491 60 551
663 663
1154 60 1214
576 9 585
610 18 628
1186 27 1213
620 24 644
567 567
1187 24 1211
472 84 556
603 51 654
1075 135 1210
496 120 616
516 78 594
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Page 15

Reg. HDCP Series Prize
Place Number Team Name Total Total HDCP Amount

Team Totals 1012 198 1210
132 145 M. Lee/C. Whittaker

Michael Lee 482 123 605

Charlotte Whittaker 443 162 605

Team Totals 925 285 1210
135 28 C. Johnson/C. Walters

Cherise Johnson 433 174 607

Courtney Walters 601 601

Team Totals 1034 174 1208
135 70 M. Washington/H. Washington

Margaret Washington 430 162 592

Herman T Washington 511 105 616

Team Totals 941 267 1208
137 85 J. Douglas/J. Douglals

Jennifer Douglas 562 87 649

Jermaine Douglals 537 21 558

Team Totals 1099 108 1207
138 101 J. Days/S. Norwood

Jamila Days 525 81 606

Senita Norwood 510 90 600

Team Totals 1035 171 1206
139 56 J. Pryor/E. Chisolm

Johnnie Pryor 517 54 571

Erie Chisolm 634 634

Team Totals 1151 54 1205
139 95 J. Badger/T. Greatheart

James Badger 505 108 613

Travis Greatheart 484 108 592

Team Totals 989 216 1205
139 81 J. Smackum/K. Smackum

Jeffrey Smackum 410 153 563

Karen Smackum 483 159 642

Team Totals 893 312 1205
139 63 P. Richardson/T. Cochran

Paula Richardson 491 102 593

Tommy Cochran 558 54 612

Team Totals 1049 156 1205
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Place

Reg.
Number

Team Name

143

143

145

146

147

147

149

149

151

152
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17

84

98

92

100

119

32

78

139

B. Peterson/W. Jackson
Brian Peterson
William Jackson

Team Totals

L. Richeson/J. Thomas
Lee Richeson
Jimmy Thomas

Team Totals

A. Blackshear/R. Gordon
Anjanette Blackshear
Rhonda Gordon

Team Totals

S. Chance/P. Bryant
Sabrina Chance
Prince Bryant

Team Totals

C. McCollum/R. Billings Jr

Corey McCollum
Robert Billings Jr

Team Totals

D. Hyche/D. Hyche
Danyale Hyche
Dedrick Hyche

Team Totals

A. Cook/J. Sessions
Anita Cook
Jimmy Sessions

Team Totals

B. Ellerbe/L. Ellerbe
Betty Ellerbe
Larry Ellerbe

Team Totals

B. Moody/N. Pace
Brandon Moody
Nelton Pace

Team Totals

A. Moore/S. Davis
Albert Moore
Saif Davis

Page 16

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
539 3 542
650 12 662
1189 15 1204
407 216 623
434 147 581
841 363 1204
523 54 577
530 96 626
1053 150 1203
378 144 522
601 75 676
979 219 1198
590 6 596
601 601
1191 6 1197
534 54 588
609 609
1143 54 1197
495 72 567
612 15 627
1107 87 1194
451 150 601
512 81 593
963 231 1194
448 102 550
592 51 643
1040 153 1193
532 54 586
495 111 606
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Page 17

Reg. HDCP Series Prize
Place Number Team Name Total Total HDCP Amount

Team Totals 1027 165 1192
153 15 J. Durr El Bey/J. Noel

Jamille Durr El Bey 404 126 530

James Noel 660 660

Team Totals 1064 126 1190
154 94 M. Moore-Clark/M. Lee

Monica Moore-Clark 370 240 610

Marc Lee 579 579

Team Totals 949 240 1189
155 7 L. White/N. Pace

Leroy White 574 48 622

Nelton Pace 514 51 565

Team Totals 1088 99 1187
155 46 D. Partida/M. Farver

Daniel Partida 622 57 679

Mark Farver 454 54 508

Team Totals 1076 111 1187
157 5 A. Starks/C. Roberson, Jr

Anthony Starks 680 680

Calvin Roberson, Jr 506 506

Team Totals 1186 1186
157 74 R. Muldrow/W. Porch

Renee Muldrow 524 87 611

Wesley Porch 512 63 575

Team Totals 1036 150 1186
159 15 T. Porter/P. Porter

Tanya Porter 527 33 560

Parree Porter 573 51 624

Team Totals 1100 84 1184
160 138 P. Elliott/C. McEachin

Phyllis Elliott 421 120 541

Cynthia McEachin 519 123 642

Team Totals 940 243 1183
161 3 T. Lewis/J. Lewis

Tammy Lewis 446 150 596

Joe Lewis 480 105 585

Team Totals 926 255 1181
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Place

Reg.
Number

Team Name

161

161

161

165

166

166

168

169

169

171
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52

60

99

74

31

107

121

112

K. Ivery-Smith/H. Hodges

Kim Ivery-Smith
Hirin Hodges

Team Totals

J. Buntyn/S. Smith
Jacqueline Buntyn
Stefone Smith

Team Totals

M. Glover/M. Bing
Michael Glover
Maurice Bing

Team Totals

M. Carraway/R. Carraway

Mychelle Carraway
Ronnie Carraway

Team Totals

B. Sharpless/B. Moody
Brenda Sharpless
Brandon Moody

Team Totals

K. Smith/C. Thompson
Karianna Smith
Charles Thompson

Team Totals

A. Cook/M. Agnew
Anita Cook
Marcus Agnew

Team Totals

C. Michael/D. Wright
Carlos Michael
Derrick Wright

Team Totals

L. Horton/D. Vanish
La'Shon Horton
Derryck Vanish

Team Totals

S. Harmon/T. Myers
Sara Harmon
Tim Myers

Page 18

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
576 18 594
587 587
1163 18 1181
563 18 581
582 18 600
1145 36 1181
475 102 577
541 63 604
1016 165 1181
582 9% 678
463 39 502
1045 135 1180
513 90 603
473 102 575
986 192 1178
644 27 671
507 507
1151 27 1178
512 72 584
566 27 593
1078 99 1177
482 21 503
640 33 673
1122 54 1176
459 102 561
600 15 615
1059 117 1176
472 150 622
472 81 553
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Place

Reg.
Number

Team Name

172

173

174

174

174

177

177

179

179
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26

24

56

93

65

48

66

32

40

Team Totals

G. Ritter/B. Stallings
Gretal Ritter
Bobby Stallings

Team Totals

A. Hunter/L. Shearin
Angela Hunter
Lamar Shearin

Team Totals

S. Latulas/A. Spencer
Stephon Latulas
Ana Spencer

Team Totals

C. Henry/N. Anderson
Caleb Henry
Nelson Anderson

Team Totals

R. Riley/D. Riley
Reponza Riley
Darryl Riley

Team Totals

R. Vargas/J. Whited
Rita Vargas
Josh Whited

Team Totals

S. Johnson/B. Young
Sonya Johnson
Brailyn Young

Team Totals

R. Wilson/M. Agnew
Rynell (Bonnie) Wilson
Marcus Agnew

Team Totals

D. Munson/L. Harris
Debbie Munson
Linell Harris

Team Totals

Page 19

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
944 231 1175
495 141 636
527 9 536
1022 150 1172
501 108 609
472 90 562
973 198 1171
640 640
376 153 529
1016 153 1169
511 114 625
532 12 544
1043 126 1169
370 204 574
577 18 595
947 222 1169
450 198 648
412 108 520
862 306 1168
494 90 584
572 12 584
1066 102 1168
574 48 622
518 27 545
1092 75 1167
422 159 581
433 153 586
855 312 1167
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Place

Reg.
Number

Team Name

181

181

183

183

183

186

187

188

188

190
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89

83

55

10

75

87

42

28

115

130

M. Robinson/A. Moore
Michael Robinson
Albert Moore

Team Totals

C. Cherebin/W. Cherebin
Carl Cherebin
Wayne Cherebin

Team Totals

S. Latulas/E. Chisolm
Stephon Latulas
Erie Chisolm

Team Totals

A. Lucas/Q. Brown
Anthony Lucas
Quan Brown

Team Totals

S. Hunter/A. Beasley
Shontell Hunter
Anthony Beasley

Team Totals

A. Lambert/T. Lambert
Austin M Lambert
Tommy D Lambert

Team Totals

K. Lowe Jr/C. Witherspoon
Kenneth Lowe Jr
Clarence Witherspoon

Team Totals

J. Johnson/L. Cannon
James T Johnson
Lee Cannon

Team Totals

T. Dessaure/J. Legaspi
Travis Dessaure
Jeff Legaspi

Team Totals

S. Johnson/J. Baxter
Samuel Johnson
Jermaine Baxter

Page 20

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
399 162 561
551 54 605
950 216 1166
441 156 597
413 156 569
854 312 1166
570 570
595 595
1165 1165
528 45 573
577 15 592
1105 60 1165
494 111 605
560 560
1054 111 1165
603 15 618
537 3 540
1140 18 1158
547 547
610 610
1157 1157
463 135 598
555 3 558
1018 138 1156
545 45 590
527 39 566
1072 84 1156
557 27 584
532 39 571
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Reg. HDCP Series Prize
Place Number Team Name Total Total HDCP Amount

Team Totals 1089 66 1155
191 45 J. Partida/M. Farver

Joann Partida 494 108 602

Mark Farver 497 54 551

Team Totals 991 162 1153
191 34 C. Irvin/J. Smith

Cassandra Irvin 578 27 605

John Smith 548 548

Team Totals 1126 27 1153
193 95 B. Thomas/V. Floyd

Bryant Thomas 564 93 657

Vernon Floyd 431 63 494

Team Totals 995 156 1151
193 14 S. Driggins/W. Newsom

Stephanie Driggins 530 111 641

Wayne Newsom 453 57 510

Team Totals 983 168 1151
193 8 B. Sharpless/L. White

Brenda Sharpless 472 90 562

Leroy White 541 48 589

Team Totals 1013 138 1151
196 2 M. Carraway/L. James

Mychelle Carraway 465 96 561

Larry James 544 45 589

Team Totals 1009 141 1150
197 99 B. Bryant, Jr/B. Bryant, Sr

Ben Bryant, Jr 498 39 537

Ben Bryant, Sr 590 21 611

Team Totals 1088 60 1148
198 13 D. Jinwright/W. Newsom

Diamond Jinwright 453 102 555

Wayne Newsom 535 57 592

Team Totals 988 159 1147
199 109 K. Thomas/B. Charles

Kimberly Thomas 387 111 498

Beechie Charles 648 648

Team Totals 1035 111 1146
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Place

Reg.
Number

Team Name

200

200

202

203

204

205

206

206

208

209
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19

64

83

138

17

103

11

103

111

41

E. Peppers/W. Hackett
Eric Peppers
Wilbert Hackett

Team Totals

C. Durant/G. Durant
Cynthia Durant
Gregory Durant

Team Totals

G. Wilson/N. Hall
Gloria Wilson
Nate Hall

Team Totals

J. Elliott/C. McEachin
Jerome Elliott
Calvin McEachin

Team Totals

L. Lennon/F. Lennon
Laverne Lennon
Fairly Lennon

Team Totals

P. Thompson/J. Downs
Pamela Thompson
Jackie Downs

Team Totals

M. Baldwin/D. Hoskins
Michael Baldwin
Douglas Hoskins

Team Totals

B. Thompson/R. Moore
Billy Thompson
Rodney Moore

Team Totals

K. Boggan/D. Johnson
Kim Boggan
Dalton Johnson

Team Totals

C. Witherspoon/R. Penton
Clarence Witherspoon
Raymond Penton

Page 22

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
522 51 573
531 39 570
1053 90 1143
486 114 600
486 57 543
972 171 1143
352 159 511
466 162 628
818 321 1139
462 90 552
487 99 586
949 189 1138
515 87 602
451 84 535
966 171 1137
418 159 577
420 138 558
838 297 1135
457 123 580
352 198 550
809 321 1130
561 33 594
533 3 536
1094 36 1130
401 165 566
493 69 562
894 234 1128
523 523
601 601

BTM-2019/PRO licensed to Phyllis Graham-Winston 23rd Annual Myrtle Bch Grand Strand Tournament



04/08/2025

23rd_Annual Myrtle Bch Grand Strand Tournament

Place

Reg.
Number

Team Name

209

211

212

212

212

215

216

217

218
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128

30

47

22

71

77

26

67

87

Team Totals

M. Lee/Q. Brown
Michal Lee
Quan Brown

Team Totals

C. Eason/M. Brown
Chenetha Eason
Malik Brown

Team Totals

K. Vines/H. Points
Kathy Vines
Howard Points

Team Totals

L. Williams/C. Meeks
LaWana Williams
Claudia Meeks

Team Totals

M. Williams/M. Terry
Melissa Williams
Mkijana Terry

Team Totals

J. Brown (Florence/J. Schenk
James Brown (Florence
John Schenk

Team Totals

M. Freeman/N. Ritter
Merle Freeman
Noel Ritter

Team Totals

R. Harrell/R. Coppin
Rhona Harrell
Rich Coppin

Team Totals

B. Reynolds/R. Jayne
Barb Reynolds
Ryan Jayne

Team Totals

Page 23

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
1124 1124
463 123 586
523 15 538
986 138 1124
454 126 580
542 542
996 126 1122
427 168 595
451 75 526
878 243 1121
589 589
532 532
1121 1121
395 189 584
459 78 537
854 267 1121
579 63 642
434 42 476
1013 105 1118
535 45 580
535 535
1070 45 1115
556 556
474 84 558
1030 84 1114
471 102 573
536 536
1007 102 1109
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Place

Reg.
Number

Team Name

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228
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82

16

117

36

102

129

23

18

143

82

M. Mclver/W. Small
Margie Mclver
Wilbur Small

Team Totals

E. Winston/S. Winston
Evelyn Winston
Stanley Winston

Team Totals

S. Fenner/W. Ravenell
Samiya Fenner
Wayne Ravenell

Team Totals

N. Cole/J. Newberry
Nicole Cole
Johnathan Newberry

Team Totals

R. Mack/S. Luke
Regina Mack
Saundra Luke

Team Totals

R. Epps/A. Simons
Regina Epps
Andrew Simons

Team Totals

N. Sutton/L. Shearin
Natasha Sutton
Lamar Shearin

Team Totals

F. Lennon/W. Jackson
Fairly Lennon
William Jackson

Team Totals

K. Maxey/R. Williams
Kevin Maxey
Robert Williams

Team Totals

C. Manigo/J. Brown
Connie Manigo
James Brown

Page 24

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
450 96 546
453 108 561
903 204 1107
382 138 520
467 114 581
849 252 1101
492 108 600
487 12 499
979 120 1099
453 21 474
623 623
1076 21 1097
374 177 551
365 180 545
739 357 1096
553 27 580
515 515
1068 27 1095
401 186 587
415 90 505
816 276 1092
452 84 536
543 12 555
995 96 1091
487 27 514
548 27 575
1035 54 1089
491 111 602
454 27 481
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Place

Reg.
Number

Team Name

229

230

231

232

233

234

235

236

237
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78

63

29

29

25

70

88

118

Team Totals

A. Lucas/F. Sharpless
Anthony Lucas
Fred Sharpless

Team Totals

L. Epps/M. Nesmith
Leroy Epps
Mingo Nesmith

Team Totals

K. Brooks/S. Marshall
Katie Brooks
Sean Marshall

Team Totals

0. Brown/C. Eason
Otoya Brown
Chenetha Eason

Team Totals

G. Willis/M. Brown
Godfrey Willis
Malik Brown

Team Totals

G. Ritter/M. Freeman
Gretal Ritter
Merle Freeman

Team Totals

M. Bell/X. Harvey
Marianne Bell
Xavier Harvey

Team Totals

S. Fields/F. Green
Senora Fields
Freddie Green

Team Totals

S. Snipes/K. West
Sandy Snipes
Keith West

Team Totals

Page 25

HDCP Series Prize
Total Total HDCP Amount
945 138 1083
439 45 484
448 144 592
887 189 1076
514 51 565
456 54 510
970 105 1075
437 165 602
469 469
906 165 1071
411 147 558
386 126 512
797 273 1070
475 87 562
494 494
969 87 1056
387 141 528
480 45 525
867 186 1053
332 195 527
421 99 520
753 294 1047
401 102 503
487 54 541
888 156 1044
326 189 515
498 27 525
824 216 1040
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Reg. HDCP Series Prize
Place Number Team Name Total Total HDCP Amount
238 77 M. Nowlin/J. Sabb
Mary Nowlin 391 114 505
Joe Sabb 500 6 506
Team Totals 891 120 1011
239 1 A. Daniels/L. James
Arlene Daniels 421 81 502
Larry James 432 45 477
Team Totals 853 126 979
240 107 T. Carter/M. Burke
Travis Carter 474 9 483
Martiz Burke 446 30 476
Team Totals 920 39 959
241 57 D. Davis/L. Parker 200.00
Darius Davis
Luther Parker 704 3 707
Team Totals 704 3 707
242 58 D. Davis/L. Cannon
Darius Davis
Lee Cannon 663 3 666
Team Totals 663 3 666
243 68 S. Smalls/A. Jordan, Il 500.00
Shatara Smalls
Algie Jordan, IlI 649 9 658
Team Totals 649 9 658
244 111 B. Edwards/W. Myers
Brenda Edwards 516 81 597
Willie Myers
Team Totals 516 81 597
245 90 L. Hood/D. Hood
Latasha Hood 393 180 573

Dontrez Hood

Team Totals 393 180 573
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Singles DIV | - Men - OFFICIAL Handicap Result and Prize Payouts

Singles Division 1: Men

Reg. HDCP Series Prize

Place Number Bowler Name Total Total HDCP Amount

1 50 Charles Withers 772 772 313.00
2 90 Ryan Lowe 663 9% 759 248.00
3 35 Johnathan Newberry 753 753 202.00
4 53 Cory Jackson 752 752 191.00
5 110 John White 681 69 750 174.00
6 21 JD Fairly 744 744 162.00
7 67 Barry White 742 742 152.00
8 61 Daniel Bright 741 741 144.00
9 22 Allen Lewis 739 739 135.00
10 52 Michael Harris 727 9 736 129.00
11 86 Austin Walker 632 102 734 89.50
11 89 Saif Davis 623 111 734 89.50
13 38 Derrell Foy-Richardson 733 733 82.50
13 144 Quan Brown 718 15 733 82.50
15 50 Herbert High 732 732 77.00
16 66 Monte Britton 731 731 74.00
17 94 Reginald Johnson 637 81 718 70.00
18 38 Sheldon Cole 715 715 67.00
19 34 Brian Irvin 675 36 711 61.50
19 76 Earl Weatherford 645 66 711 61.50
21 59 Lenwood Elliott 710 710 56.00
22 57 Luther Parker 704 3 707 53.00
23 33 John Smith, Jr 706 706 49.00
24 43 Quincy Gray 704 704 46.00
25 59 Patrick Rogers 654 48 702 42.00
26 36 Nicholas F Icenhower 701 701 39.00
27 41 Kenneth Lowe Jr 697 697 33.50
27 72 Matthew Glaz 688 9 697 33.50
29 34 Leonard Stevens 696 696 28.00
30 112 John Hanes 646 48 694 25.00
31 50 Wiley Farmer 690 690

32 60 Patrick Rogers 641 48 689

32 75 Robert Sim 650 39 689

32 84 Kirk Nelson 527 162 689

35 100 Jacob Grant 640 48 688

36 75 Joseph Sims 572 114 686

37 30 Godfrey Willis 598 87 685

37 109 Stephon Latulas 685 685

39 36 Charles Tharrington 603 81 684

39 97 Tim Fair 669 15 684

41 5 Anthony Starks 680 680

41 69 Tim Brown 680 680

41 79 Jerome Bailey 614 66 680

44 40 Kenneth McDowell 589 90 679

44 46 Daniel Partida 622 57 679
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Place

Reg.
Number

Bowler Name

46
47
48
48
50
50
52
53
53
55
55
57
57
59
59
59
62
62
62
65
65
65
68
69
69
71
71
71
71
75
76
77
77
79
79
81
82
83
83
83
83
83
88
88
88
2
el
2
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52
14
92
117
107
19
27
96
25
58
12
12
98
44
115
122
79
130
17
53
120
15
73
68
143
60
79
95
101
113
37
86
20
117

73
46
51
54
109
110
143

98
120

91

James Campbell
Diamond Jinwright
Prince Bryant
Michael Pinckney
Derrick Wright
Michael Crafton
Marcel Banks
Darren Davis

Noel Ritter

Lee Cannon
Calvin McEachin
Jerome Elliott
Jerry Anderson
JR Pressley
Howard Goins, Il
Shakeil Boatwright
Willfred Drakes
Cecil Reed
William Jackson
Christopher Frank
Michael Jones
James Noel

Jerry Watts

Algie Jordan, IlI
Patrick Henry
Lenwood Elliott
Brandon Matthews
Bryant Thomas
Donavan Bivens
Howard Lilly
Anderson Springfield
Tyrek Mack
Wilbert Hackett
Jenifer Pinckney
Robert Bown
Randolph Nesmith
Mark Haas

Hirin Hodges
Tom Huang
Beechie Charles
Phillip Matthews
Donald Johnson
Darnell Pierce
Dedric Johnson
Keith Brown
Anthony Partida
Nelton Pace
Willis Andrews

Total

Page 2

HDCP
Total

Series
HDCP

Prize
Amount

678
575
601
508
640
640
672
661
667
663
567
575
557
654
621
663
596
626
650
660
633
660
659
649
523
657
567
564
657
569
655
603
615
614
563
619
549
648
648
648
537
642
620
563
644
625
592
517

102
75
168
33
33

3
99
90

108

9

42

66
36
12

27

135

90
93

87

51
39
39
90
33
102

111
6
24
81

18
51
126

678
677
676
676
673
673
672
667
667
666
666
665
665
663
663
663
662
662
662
660
660
660
659
658
658
657
657
657
657
656
655
654
654
653
653
652
65T
648
648
648
648
648
644
644
644
643
643
643
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Place

Reg.
Number

Bowler Name

94
94
96
96
98
99
99
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
114
116
116
116
119
119
121
121
121
124
124
124
127
128
128
130
130
132
133
134
135
135
137
137
139
139
141
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77
102
76
84
20
59
80
49
49
35
35
22
20
49
44
33
39
37
37
93
55
56
54
119
122
72
27
43
83
121
32
43
73
93
122
15
36
84

45
65

87
70
116
121
25
95

James Brown (Florence
Josh White

Jack Weatherford
Richard James

Eric Peppers
Stefone Smith
LeeVern Burroughs
Charles Withers
Herbert High
Nicholas F Icenhower
Charles Tharrington
JD Fairly

Michael Crafton
Wiley Farmer
Quincy Gray
Leonard Stevens
Kenneth McDowell
Derrell Foy-Richardson
Sheldon Cole
Nashaun Moore
Johnnie Pryor

Erie Chisolm
Christopher Frank
Kenny Murray

Bobby Turner
Bennie Davis

James T Johnson
Anthony Partida
Nate Hall

Cleon Smith

Jimmy Sessions
Daniel Partida

Larry Robinson
Caleb Henry

Jay Page

Parree Porter
Johnathan Newberry
Lee Richeson

Leroy White

Mark Haas

John Simpson, Sr.
Anthony Starks
Austin M Lambert
Herman T Washington
Ronald Williams Jr
Derryck Vanish
Bobby Stallings
James Badger

Total

Page 3

HDCP
Total

Series
HDCP

Prize
Amount

579
609
595
475
586
618
489
740
703
694
598
673
632
660
651
646
554
643
642
635
580
634
631
628
625
587
494
610
466
517
612
570
546
511
624
573
623
407
574
518
589
618
603
511
589
600
606
505

63
33
45
165
51
18
147

81

33

90

54

42
135
18
162
111
15
57
81
114

51

216
48
102
30

15
105
27
15
9
108

642
642
640
640
637
636
636
740
703
694
679
673
665
660
651
646
644
643
642
635
634
634
631
631
631
629
629
628
628
628
627
627
627
625
624
624
623
623
622
620
619
618
618
616
616
615
615
613
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Place

Reg.
Number

Bowler Name

142
142
144
144
146
146
146
149
149
149
149
149
154
155
155
155
158
159
159
161
162
162
162
162
162
167
168
169
170
171
171
171
174
174
176
176
178
178
178
178
178
183
183
183
183
187
188
189
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6
63
99

119

42
51
54
57
113
119

71
58
129
21
89
80
99
51
41
42
61
100
121
60
116
28
83
46
64
100
55
65
103
118
31
33
47
72
78

10
95
13
39
115

Calvin Roberson, Jr

Tommy Cochran
Ben Bryant, Sr
Rico Jamison
Eric Wesby

Clarence Witherspoon

James Campbell
Corey Jackson
Lee Cannon
Duane Duke
Dedrick Hyche
Dallas Brayboy
Anthony Linton
Luther Parker
Charlie Weston
Allen Lewis
Albert Moore
Levern Shaw
Maurice Bing
Michael Harris
Raymond Penton
Raymond Penton
T.J. Rawley
Robert Billings Jr
Peter Kelly
Stefone Smith
Donald Johnson
James T Johnson
Carl Cherebin
Howard Points
Curtis Hayden
Corey McCollum
Erie Chisolm
Darryl Riley

Billy Thompson
Ronnie White
Marcus Agnew
Brian Irvin

Josh Whited
Robert Anderson
Larry Ellerbe
Fred Sharpless
Kenny Bledsoe
Travis Greatheart
Wayne Newsom
Linell Harris
Travis Dessaure
Leroy White

Total

Page 4

HDCP
Total

Series
HDCP

Prize
Amount

612
558
590
593
604
610
610
609
606
564
609
555
530
604
574
607
557
481
541
593
601
601
601
601
520
582
593
463
441
521
545
590
595
577
561
516
566
557
485
593
512
448
592
484
535
438
545
541

54
21
18

6

45

54
78

33

54
123
63

81
18

135
156
75
51

18
33
78
27
36
108

81
144

108
57
153
45
48

612
612
611
611
610
610
610
609
609
609
609
609
608
607
607
607
605
604
604
602
601
601
601
601
601
600
599
598
597
596
596
596
595
595
594
594
593
593
593
593
593
592
592
592
592
591
590
589
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Place

Reg.
Number

Bowler Name

189
191
192
192
192
192
196
196
196
199
200
200
202
203
203
205
206
207
207
207
207
207
207
213
214
214
214
214
218
218
220
220
220
223
224
225
225
227
227
227
230
230
230
233
234
234
236
236
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97
31
52
53
68
100
40
120
128
43
66
130
16
96
96
94
99

69
74
86
101
143
19
56
85
88
130
55
19
38
83
128

115

78
111
24
29
82
89
108
75
67
85
13
18

Al Broadie
Jimmy Sessions
Hirin Hodges
Tom Huang
Carlton Walker
Jerry Downs
Linell Harris
Brandon Fields
Michal Lee

JR Pressley
Brailyn Young
Samuel Johnson
Stanley Winston
Michael Jackson
Kenneth Childs
Marc Lee
Michael Glover
Brandon Moody
Khary Griffin
Wesley Porch
Danny Mast
Marcus Badger
Robert Williams
Eric Peppers
Johnnie Pryor
Mike Dunn
Clyde Smith
Jermaine Baxter
Stephon Latulas
Wilbert Hackett

Anderson Springfield

Wayne Cherebin
Gerald Whittaker
Kenny Bledsoe
Jeff Legaspi
Nelton Pace

Leroy Epps

Dalton Johnson
Lamar Shearin
Godfrey Willis
Wilbur Small
Michael Robinson
Allen Lewis
Anthony Beasley
Rich Coppin
Jermaine Douglals
Diamond Jinwright
William Jackson

Total

Page 5

HDCP
Total

Series
HDCP

Prize
Amount

586
573
587
587
533
587
433
583
463
576
572
557
467
499
547
579
475
473
575
512
521
539
548
522
517
487
544
532
570
531
569
413
485
567
527
514
514
493
472
475
453
399
561
560
474
537
453
543

3
15

54

153

123

12
27
114
81
33

102
102

63
54
36
27
51
54
84
27
39

39

156
84

39
51
51
69
90
87
108
162

84
21
102
12

589
588
587
587
587
587
586
586
586
585
584
584
581
580
580
579
577
575
575
575
575
575
575
573
571
571
571
571
570
570
569
569
569
567
566
565
965
562
562
562
561
561
561
560
558
558
955
555
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Place

Reg.
Number

Bowler Name

238
239
240
240
242
242
244
245
246
247
247
249
250
251
252
252
254
254
254
254
258
258
260
261
262
263
263
265
266
267
267
269
270
271
271
273
274
275
276
276
278
279
280
281
282
282
284
285
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112
45
8
92
5
34
32
93
64
30
17
88
87
128
71
99
87
103
18
26
17
26
47
118
M
48
70
129
143
78
14
46
74

77
23
107

29
95

107
82

77
107
63
42

Tim Myers

Mark Farver
Brandon Moody
Alex Harris

Eric Wesby

John Smith
Marcus Agnew
Nelson Anderson
Gregory Durant
Malik Brown

Brian Peterson
Freddie Green
Tommy D Lambert
Quan Brown
Mkijana Terry

Ben Bryant, Jr
Ryan Jayne
Rodney Moore
Fairly Lennon
Bobby Stallings
Fairly Lennon
Noel Ritter
Howard Points
Keith West
Clarence Witherspoon
Josh Whited
Xavier Harvey
Andrew Simons
Kevin Maxey
Mingo Nesmith
Wayne Newsom
Mark Farver
Charles Thompson
Calvin Roberson, Jr
Joe Sabb

Lamar Shearin
Carlos Michael
Ronnie Carraway
Malik Brown
Vernon Floyd
Anthony Lucas
Travis Carter
James Brown
Larry James

John Schenk
Martiz Burke
Sean Marshall
Demarcus Benson

Total

Page 6

HDCP
Total

Series
HDCP

Prize
Amount

472
497
448
550
542
548
518
532
486
542
539
487
537
523
459
498
536
533
452
527
451
535
451
498
523
412
421
515
487
456
453
454
507
506
500
415
482
463
494
431
439
474
454
432
434
446
469

81
54
102

27
12
57

54

15
78
39

84

84

75
27

108
99

27
54
57
54

90
21
39

63
45

27
45
42
30

553
551
550
550
548
548
545
544
543
542
542
541
540
538
537
537
536
536
536
536
535
535
526
525
523
520
520
515
514
510
510
508
507
506
506
505
503
502
494
494
484
483
481
477
476
476
469
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Series
HDCP

Prize
Amount

04/08/2025 23rd Annual Myrtle Bch Grand Strand Tournament
Reg. HDCP
Place Number _Bowler Name Total Total
285 56 Joe Beeman
285 10 Darnell Pierce
285 10 Fred Sharpless
285 84 John Montague
285 92 Tavion Bryant
285 114 Jesse Wilson
285 116 Brandon Woodward
285 117 Derryck Vanish
285 114 Robert Eaddy
285 18 Jonathan Lipscomb
285 28 Bobby Cozart
285 28 David Hester
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Page 8

Singles Division 11 - Women - OFFICIAL Handicap Result and Prize Payouts

B singles Division 2: Women

Place

Reg.
Number

Bowler Name

oNoohkhownN =
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38
40
4
42
42
44
44
44
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38
108
24
31
97
)
51
1
129
42
21
39
74
62
53
65
69
79
59
88
130
96
44
128
89
58
85
20
120
45
85
91
35
27
72
14
21
64
113
26
68
50
94
30
71
80
48

Najah Owens
Shanta Frieson
Layla Salary

Rynell (Bonnie) Wilson
Saunserie Johnson
Crystal Shaw-Wesby
Kim lvery-Smith
Mychelle Carraway
Juchia Lopez
Ravonda James
Claudia Meeks
Mary (Liz) Warren
Karianna Smith
Faye Floyd

Christa Vick
Latarsha Trapp
Shawnekia Thomas
Pamela Myers
Jacqueline Buntyn
Lois Smith

Cynthia Cooks

Ann Lindo

Joann Partida
Charlotte Whittaker
Stephanie Gray
Courtney Walters
Jennifer Douglas
Tunisha Moore Smith
Marie Jones

Rita Vargas

Ann Dunn

Frances Wilson
Nicole Cole
Cherise Johnson
Ashley Busby
Stephanie Driggins
LaWana Williams
Alethea Hayden
Angel Taylor

Gretal Ritter
Justine "Tina" Jennin
Crystal Jackson
Donna Fleming
Otoya Brown

Gwen Dixon

Carol Graham
Rebecca Whitehill

Total

HDCP
Total

Series
HDCP

Prize
Amount

746
569
633
646
628
691
672
582
539
607
673
566
644
509
639
501
528
480
647
489
585
574
545
491
525
650
562
631
546
449
623
509
622
468
464
530
638
499
487
495
577
464
494
481
511
490

162
84
48
63

18
96
138
66

105
27
159
27
165
138
186
18
174
75
84
108
162
126

87
18
102
198
21
135
21
174
177
111

138
150
141

57
168
138
147
117
138

746
731
717
694
691
691
690
678
677
673
673
671
671
668
666
666
666
666
665
663
660
658
653
653
651
650
649
649
648
647
644
644
643
642
641
641
638
637
637
636
634
632
632
628
628
628

230.00
190.00
166.00
149.00
130.50
130.50
115.00
103.00
93.00
74.00
74.00
49.50
49.50
39.00
14.25
14.25
14.25
14.25
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Place

Reg.
Number

Bowler Name

47
49
50
50
50
53
54
54
56
57
58
59
59
59
62
63
63
63
66
66
68
69
69
71
71
73
73
73
76
77
77
77
80
81
82
82
82
85
86
87
87
89
89
2
el
93
94
95
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98
39
48
112
4
93
4
18
27
23
118
91
13
113
74
76
80
94
116
28
101
34
75
7
69
63
82
14
78
64
101
117
55
111
97
102
109
63
70
76
90
112
119
12
23
91
67
31

Rhonda Gordon
Debbie Munson
Kathy Vines

Sara Harmon
Sharon Brown
Tychinna McLamb
Lenora Williams
Laverne Lennon
Lenora A Williams
Angela Hunter
Sandra Key
Mildred Evans
Helen Wiiliams
Tajuana McDaniel
Renee Muldrow
Logan Duggin
Tina Criss

Monica Moore-Clark
Stacy Williams
Cherise Johnson
Jamila Days
Cassandra Irvin
Shontell Hunter
Brenda Sharpless
Rachel Chappell
Katie Brooks
Connie Manigo
Helen Williams
Betty Ellerbe
Cynthia Durant
Senita Norwood
Samiya Fenner
Ana Spencer
Brenda Edwards
Latasha Hardy
Tamara Pinnick
Sharon McLeod
Paula Richardson
Margaret Washington
Lynette Weatherford
Aretha Nee-Amartey
Shawyna Hanes
Danyale Hyche
Phyllis Elliott
Natasha Sutton
Nancy Hurdle

Kim Roper

Anita Cook

Total

Page 9

HDCP
Total

Series
HDCP

Prize
Amount

530
464
454
472
496
552
518
533
517
509
496
498
480
474
524
472
421
370
535
433
525
578
494
513
510
437
491
470
451
486
510
492
445
516
486
504
507
491
430
441
432
492
534
467
401
412
441
512

96
159
168
150
126

69
102

87
102
108
120
114
132
138

87
138
189
240

72
174

81

27
111

90

93
165
111
132
150
114

90
108
153

81
108

90

87
102
162
150
159

96

54
120
186
174
144

72

626
623
622
622
622
621
620
620
619
617
616
612
612
612
611
610
610
610
607
607
606
605
605
603
603
602
602
602
601
600
600
600
598
597
594
594
594
593
592
591
591
588
588
587
587
586
585
584
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Place

Reg.
Number

Bowler Name

95
95
98
98
100
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
114
116
116
118
119
120
121
121
124
125
125
127
127
127
130
131
132
133
133
135
135
137
138
138
140
140
142
142
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66
71
30

129
08

103

110
19
40
23
13

6
47
32
37
57
24
54
4
45
17
33
49
47
52
22
40
60
65
87
90
62
12
24
32

111

110

73
115
121

15
103

29

67

86
102
122

Sonya Johnson
Melissa Williams
Chenetha Eason
Regina Epps

Anjanette Blackshear

Pamela Thompson
Juchia Lopez

Tunisha Moore Smith

Mary (Liz) Warren
Layla Salary
Stephanie Driggins

Crystal Shaw-Wesby

Rebecca Whitehill

Rynell (Bonnie) Wilson

Najah Owens
Courtney Walters
Angela Hunter
Christa Vick
Ravonda James
Joann Partida
Laverne Lennon
Cassandra Irvin
Crystal Jackson
Kathy Vines

Kim lvery-Smith
LaWana Williams
Debbie Munson
Jacqueline Buntyn
Reponza Riley
Barb Reynolds
Latasha Hood
Doris Sawyers
Cynthia McEachin
Natasha Sutton
Anita Cook

Kim Boggan
Vonda Lee
Brenda Sharpless
Lavel Price

Ruby Legaspi
La'Shon Horton
Tanya Porter
Jackie Downs
Otoya Brown
Rhona Harrell
Cynthia Akers
Regina Mack
Tiffany Page

Total

Page 10

HDCP
Total

Series
HDCP

Prize
Amount

494
395
454
553
523
418
511
619
525
545
516
626
491
574
618
613
501
578
537
494
515
569
428
427
576
589
422
563
370
471
393
408
447
384
495
401
402
472
412
381
459
527
420
411
556
472
374
491

90
189
126

27

54
159
138

18
105

84
111

132
48

108
27
66

108
87
27

168

168
18

159

18
204
102
180
162
123
186

72
165
162

90
150
180
102

33
138
147

84
177
60

584
584
580
580
577
577
649
637
630
629
627
626
623
622
618
613
609
605
603
602
602
596
596
595
594
589
581
581
574
573
573
570
570
570
567
566
564
562
562
561
561
560
558
558
556
556
551
551
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Reg. HDCP Series Prize

Place Number _Bowler Name Total Total HDCP Amount
144 82 Margie Mclver 450 96 546
145 102 Saundra Luke 365 180 545
146 22 Claudia Meeks 532 532
147 15 Jamille Durr El Bey 404 126 530
148 56 Ana Spencer 376 153 529
149 25 Gretal Ritter 387 141 528
150 70 Marianne Bell 332 195 527
151 92 Sabrina Chance 378 144 522
152 16 Evelyn Winston 382 138 520
153 118 Sandy Snipes 326 189 515
154 29 Chenetha Eason 386 126 512
155 83 Gloria Wilson 352 159 511
156 144 Margie Mclver 412 96 508
157 77 Mary Nowlin 391 114 505
158 88 Senora Fields 401 102 503
159 1 Arlene Daniels 421 81 502
160 109 Kimberly Thomas 387 111 498
161 36 Nicole Cole 453 21 474
162 48 Karen Haas
162 66 Kim Ritter
162 10 Juanita Sharper
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